Copyr;g·i,i,1940, by r
American Telephone and Telegraph Company
Printed in U. S. A.
r
BELL SYSTEM PRACTICES
Teletypewriter and Manual
Telegraph Station and P.B.X.
Installation and Maintenance

Station Line Resistances-I22A2 or 123A2 Set-
14B or ISA Table
6017 Type Key-14B or ISA Table
Signal Bell-123A2 Set-14B or ISA Table
I20Al Set-ISA Table
Selector Key (Recall-Disconnect)-123A2 Set-
14B or 15A Table
12SA2 Set and Selector Key when Required­
ISA Table
126Al, 126A2 or 126B1 Set-ISA Table
148 AND 15A TTY TABLE
STATION ASSEMBLY
I
Plan No.
SA3.12
SA3.13
SA3.14
SA3.1S
SA3.16
SA3.17
SA3.18
Title
124Al Set-14B or !SA Table
124B1 Set-14B or ISA Table
128Al Set-ljA Table
130Al Set-ISA Table
Selector Keys-123A2 Set-14B or ISA Table
Location for !SOAl, 150B1 or ISOCI Wave Shaping
Set when M-G Set is not Used-14B or ISA
Table
Location for 584 Type Sub Set ,vhen M-G Set is
not Used-14B or ISA Table
SA3.20 Local Test Potentiometer for Type "A" Polaren-
tial Station-I4B or ISA Table
Note: The 150 type Wave Shaping Set may be located
at the telegraph loop s,vitchboard when desired.
'; I ------
" \J\JV t-' - -,I ' ~- I '
1' I I
1•
IL ' ' 1• ' ' . I I I j, •• ,,
I'
I/
,, ,, ,1 ,, I ,, ,,
!I I •
I I
' " " I• y INC POWER CA.
,, ,, • ,-
LIN( l(AOS _/ r-r
r r - -
(
•
P°bWEA CA8L[
10 TTY SU&. SET l WH(N R(O_
,. 8091ZMAESISTCR
R£Q. WITH 25"'
POWER SUPPLY,
MTG. SCREWS
FURNISHED
l WITH R£S,